

03.06.2026

Present: Ms. Yogita and Sh. Vikas Verma, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

1. Clarifications heard.
2. Put up for orders on **04.06.2026**

(Akbar Siddique)
DJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/03.06.2026

At 2.46 PM

Sh. Utsav, Ld. Counsel for defendant appears (through VC) and he has been apprised about today's proceedings and NDOH.

(Akbar Siddique)
DJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/03.06.2026